



\$~6&7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 608/2014 & CRL.M.A. 15236/2018

VINAY KANODIA Petitioner

Through: Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG with
Mr. Satish Agarwal & Mrs.
Snidha Mehra, Advocates

versus

SANDEEP THAPLIYAL & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Satish Aggarwala, Senior
Standing Counsel, DRI

WITH

+ CRL.REV.P. 609/2014 & CRL.M.A.15241/2018

VINAY KANODIA Petitioner

Through: Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG with
Mr. Satish Agarwal & Mrs.
Snidha Mehra, Advocates

versus

DIRECORATE GENERAL OF CENTRAL EXCISE

INTELLIGENCE Respondent

Through: Mr. Satish Aggarwala, Senior
Standing Counsel, DRI

ORDER

% **22.11.2018**

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 14.12.2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 22, 2018/tp