



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 608/2014 & CRL.M.A.15236/2014

VINAY KANODIA Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rajesh Anand and
Mr.Pawan Yadav, Advs.

versus

SANDEEP THAPLIYAL & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr.Satish Aggarawala, Sr. St.
Counsel and Mr.Gagan
Vaswani, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDER SHEKHAR

ORDER

% **21.10.2019**

1. Last opportunity is granted to respondents to file written synopsis within six weeks.
2. Renotify on 31.01.2020.

CHANDER SHEKHAR, J.

OCTOBER 21, 2019

neelam